
Dr. B.R. Ambedkar University Delhi 

Contact Details of the Placement Committee Members, School/Programme Wise 

S. No. University School Name Position Programme/Course Email ID 

1.  School of Law, Governance & 

Citizenship (SLGC) 

Dr. Ngoru Nixon Member BA Law & Politics 

MA Law, Politics & Society 

ngoru@aud.ac.in 

2.  School of Human Ecology (SHE) Dr. Pulak Das Member MA-Environment & Development 

 

pulak@aud.ac.in 

3.  School of Human Studies (SHS) Mr. Gangmumei Kamei 

(GK ) 

 

Member 

MA-Gender Studies 

MA-Psychology 

gangmumei@aud.ac.in  

4.  School of Design (SoD) Dr. Venugopal 

Maddipati  

Member M-Des (Social Design) venugopal@aud.ac.in  

5.  School of Culture & Creative 

Expressions (SCCE) 

Dr. Vebhuti Duggal Member MA Film Studies vebhuti@aud.ac.in  

Dr. Akhil Katyal Member MA Literary Art Creative Writing 

 

MA Visual Art 

akhilkatyal@aud.ac.in  

Mr. Benil Biswas Member MA Performance Studies Benil@aud.ac.in 

Dr. Santhosh S Member MA Visual Art  santhoshs@aud.ac.in  

6.   

School of Education Studies (SES) 

Dr. Nivedita Sarkar Member MA Education niveditasarkar@aud.ac.in  

Dr. Shivani Nag Member MA Education (Early Childhood Care & 

Education) 

shivani@aud.ac.in  

7.   

 

School of Undergraduate Studies 

(SUS) 

Dr Dharitri Narzary Member BA Honours in History dharitri@aud.ac.in  

Dr Kranti Kumar Member BA Honours in Mathematics kranti@aud.ac.in  

Dr Rinju Rasaily Member BA Honours in Sociology rinju@aud.ac.in  

Dr Parag Waknis Member BA Honours in Economics parag@aud.ac.in  

Dr Kopal Member BA Honours in English kopal@aud.ac.in  

Dr Anoop Koileri Member BA Honours in Psychology anoopkoileri@aud.ac.in  

Dr Vatsala Saxena Member BA Honours In Social Sciences And 

Humanities 

vatsala@aud.ac.in  

8.   

 

School of Vocational Studies (SVS)  

Dr. Ankush Rathore Member B.Voc- Tourism and Hospitality 

M.Voc- Tourism and Hospitality 

Management 

arathore@aud.ac.in 

Mr. Nikhil Singh 

Charak 

Member B.Voc- Retail Management nikhil@aud.ac.in 

Ms. Fariha Siddiqui Member B.Voc- Early Childhood Centre 

Management & Entrepreneurship 

fariha@aud.ac.in 

Dr. Asim Ray Member BVoc in Accounting & Finance asim@aud.ac.in  
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9.   

School of Liberal Studies (SLS) 

Dr. Taposik Banerjee Member MA- Economics taposik@aud.ac.in  

Dr. Dharitri  Member MA- History dharitri@aud.ac.in  

Dr. Rinju Rasaily Member MA- Sociology rinju@aud.ac.in  

10.  School of Business, Public Policy & 

Social Entrepreneurship (SBPPSE) 

Dr. Kritika Mathur Member Bachelor of Business Administration 

Master of Business Administration 

MBA-IEVD 

kritika@aud.ac.in 

11.   

School of Letters (SOL) 

Dr. Amit Singh Member MA- English 

MA-Hindi 

BA Hindi 

amit@aud.ac.in  

Dr. Shad Naved Member shad@aud.ac.in  

12.  School of Development Studies (SDS) Dr. Moggallan Bharti Member MA- Development Studies moggallan@aud.ac.in 

13.  School of Global Affairs (SGA)  

Dr. Ramesh Chander 

Sharma 

 

Member 

BA- Global Studies 

BA- Sustainable Urbanism 

BA-Social Science & Humanities 

MA-Global Studies 

MA- Urban Studies 

Master of Public Health (MPH) 

 

rcsharma@aud.ac.in  

14.  School of Heritage Research &  

Management (SHRM) 

 

 

Dr. Shalini Awasthi 

 

 

Member 

Master in Conservation,  

Preservation and Heritage  

Management (MCPHM) 

 

 

sawasthi@aud.ac.in  

Master in Archaeology & Heritage 

Management (MAHM) 

15.  Training & Placement Cell Sh. Sachit Sharma Member 

Secretary 

All sachit@aud.ac.in  

Note: - AUD Students may kindly contact for Placements/Internship/Project opportunity availability to their respective programme faculty members and T&P 

Cell, AUD. 
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